
COUNTY COMMISSION TENTATIVE MEETING AGENDA 
 

JANUARY 6, 2026 
 

 
 
 9:00  Call to order  
   
 9:30         
  
10:00  Depository bids 
   
10:30   
   
11:00   
 
11:30     
 
12:00 
 
 1:00               
   
 1:30   
 
 2:00   
 
 2:30        
 
 
   
Discussion Topics 
Abatements 
Pledge of assets 

Approve bills 
Consent motion 
 

Amend budget 
Determine property line in Karlsruhe 
Weed Board vacancy 
 
 
 
    SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
  


